

RRSNP/2024-25 Nagarkurnool/08 under MYSU head,

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Lot 7-703 to Borakana

Center - P. 720 RVU.

214/01 CB12 / 1921131 CB12 449511 DIVISION

CB12 3791 449511 21079312 : SUB-DIVISION

Name of contractor - SSR - ^{AIL} AET(JV)

3099

Measurement Book

ABSTRACT of COST

7

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 111 - cleaning and scrubbing of Road kerb - of 12					
Qty. vide TMBP - 3					
Qty = 0.38 H					
@ Rs 732.18.75/H					= Rs 27835=
Item No. 211 - P/F masonry					
1000 Board - of 12					
Qty. vide TMBP - 3					
Qty = 2008					
@ Rs 11018.20/each					= Rs 22036=
Item No. 311 - providing and					
laying W.S.B. - of 12					
Qty. vide TMBP - 3					
Qty = 33.48 m ³					
@ Rs 3556.13/m ³					= Rs 119059=
Item No. 411 - Profile correction					
for existing CC pavement - of 12					
Qty. vide TMBP - 5					
Qty = 21.35 m ³					
@ Rs 5712.23/m ³					= Rs 121956=
Item No. 511 - pavement Quality					
Concrete (PCC) - of 12					
Qty. vide TMBP - 6					
Qty = 311.80 m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs 7593.43/m³ = Rs 2367631=

total = 2658517=



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F		Rs 2658517=00
Add 1% Less					= Rs 26585=00
Add 18% G.S.T					= Rs 4785332=00
Add s fee					= Rs 40695=00
Total					= Rs 3204310=00
0.36% Below					= Rs 11536=00
Total					= Rs 3192774=00
deduct previous Bill					= Rs 202878=00
Total					= Rs 2989896=00
327P. 3/10/25 Hingur 15/12/25 S.E.					
16-12-25 (S.E.)					

Col

M. Hingur

material statement

(i) s/sand → 149.91 m³(ii) s/chips → 299.83 m³
 Hingur
 15/12/25
 S.E.